
 

Just One Word Bible Reading Plan 
April 2022 

Fruit of the Spirit: Love  

 

Day Date Scriptures God’s Love 

Galatians 5:22-23 names the fruit 
of the Spirit. 

22 But the fruit of the Spirit is 
love, joy, peace, forbearance, 

kindness, goodness, 
faithfulness, 23 gentleness and self-
control. Against such things there 

is no law.   

 

Believers are called to bear the 
fruit of the Spirit.  Here’s how: 

1. Born-again believers are 
fully capable of bearing 
(exhibiting) each of these 
fruits, ONLY because we 
possess the Holy Spirit in 
our heart.   

2. Possessing the Holy Spirit is 
not enough.  We must yield 
our flesh (our soul…mind, 
will and emotions) to the 

prompting and voice of the 
Holy Spirit who dwells in 

our innermost being.  This 
is a daily, ongoing choice 

and process.  

Fri 1-Apr Psalm 5  and Psalm 6  

Sat 2-Apr Psalm 13 and Psalm 17 

Sun 3-Apr Psalm 21 and  Psalm 23 

Mon 4-Apr Psalm 25 and Psalm 26 

Tue 5-Apr Psalm 31 and Psalm 32 

Wed 6-Apr Psalm 33 and Psalm 36 

Thu 7-Apr Psalm 37 and Psalm 40 

Fri 8-Apr Psalm 42 and Psalm 44   

Sat 9-Apr Psalm 45 and Psalm 51 

Sun 10-Apr Psalm 52 and Psalm 59 
Mon 11-Apr Psalm 62 and Psalm 63 

Tue 12-Apr Psalm 66 and Psalm 69 

Wed 13-Apr Psalm 77 and Psalm 86 

Thu 14-Apr Psalm 91 and Psalm 92 

Fri 15-Apr Psalm 94 and Psalm 97 
Sat 16-Apr Psalm 98 and Psalm 99 
Sun 17-Apr Psalm 100 and Psalm 101 
Mon 18-Apr Psalm 103 and Psalm 106 
Tue 19-Apr Psalm 107 and Psalm 108 
Wed 20-Apr Psalm 117 and Psalm 118 
Thu 21-Apr Psalm 122 and Psalm 127 
Fri 22-Apr Psalm 130 and Psalm 136 
Sat 23-Apr Psalm 138 and Psalm 143 
Sun 24-Apr Psalm 145 and Psalm 146 
Mon 25-Apr Psalm 147  and Proverbs 3 
Tue 26-Apr Proverbs 4 and Proverbs 8 
Wed 27-Apr Proverbs 9 and Proverbs 10 
Thu 28-Apr Proverbs 12 and Proverbs 13 
Fri 29-Apr Proverbs 15 and Proverbs 16 
Sat 30-Apr Proverbs 20 and Proverbs 21 
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